
Ole Miss (14-4, 3-2) -vs- Arkansas (10-7, 2-3)
01/19/02 at Fayetteville, Ark.

 
 

 
 
Ole Miss 70

Arkansas 64

Date: 01/19/02
Time: 5 p.m.
Attendance: 18,437
Site: Fayetteville, Ark.
Referees: Mike Wood, Duke Edsall, Ray Natili

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Ole Miss 32 38 70
Arkansas 27 37 64

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 SANDERS, David * 38 7-14 1-3 2-7 4-3 7 2 3 4 0 1 17
11 HARRISON, Jason * 38 3-9 1-5 4-7 0-2 2 1 3 4 0 2 11
40 ALLEN, Derrick * 37 3-6 0-0 4-4 7-9 16 3 0 2 2 0 10
32 WADE, Emmanuel * 24 2-5 1-4 3-4 2-3 5 3 1 2 1 2 8
23 REED, Justin * 18 1-5 0-0 2-4 0-3 3 5 0 2 0 0 4
05 HARPER, Aaron 34 6-10 3-7 2-2 2-8 10 2 1 4 0 1 17
45 KIRKLIN, Richard 7 1-2 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
04 FOX, Kendrick 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
12 JOHNSON, Justin 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
21 NUNNERY, Cavadas 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-52 6-21 18-30 16-30 46 17 8 20 3 6 70

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-52   44.2 % 6-21   28.6 % 18-30   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 PARGO, Jannero * 24 5-12 2-7 2-2 0-0 0 3 2 2 0 2 14
13 DEAN, Brandon * 32 4-9 2-6 1-2 2-2 4 0 2 1 1 1 11
00 SULLINGER, J.J. * 21 2-8 0-2 4-4 0-2 2 2 1 2 0 1 8
33 GOMEZ, Dionisio * 19 3-5 0-1 0-2 0-0 0 3 1 1 1 1 6
22 JORDAN, Berry * 23 2-4 0-0 0-0 3-7 10 4 1 2 0 1 4
23 GIPSON, Teddy 15 3-8 2-4 0-0 1-1 2 3 0 1 0 1 8
03 TATUM, Charles 11 3-7 2-5 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 0 8
31 LANE, Alonzo 19 2-2 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 2 2 1 1 1 4
05 CLEVELAND, T.J. 16 0-3 0-1 1-2 1-1 2 1 4 1 0 1 1
04 BAKER, Carl 14 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0
21 EDDINS, Blake 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
01 JONES, Michael 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
02 JONES, Matt 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 24-58 8-26 8-15 9-18 27 23 13 15 4 9 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 24-58   41.4 % 8-26   30.8 % 8-15   53.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Ole Miss 32

Arkansas 27

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 SANDERS, David 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 HARRISON, Jason 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 ALLEN, Derrick 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 WADE, Emmanuel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 REED, Justin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 HARPER, Aaron 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 KIRKLIN, Richard 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 FOX, Kendrick 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 JOHNSON, Justin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 NUNNERY, Cavadas 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 PARGO, Jannero 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 DEAN, Brandon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 SULLINGER, J.J. 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 GOMEZ, Dionisio 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 JORDAN, Berry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 GIPSON, Teddy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 TATUM, Charles 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 LANE, Alonzo 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 CLEVELAND, T.J. 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 BAKER, Carl 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 EDDINS, Blake 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 JONES, Michael 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 JONES, Matt 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Ole Miss 38

Arkansas 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
15 SANDERS, David 38 7-14 1-3 2-7 4-3 7 2 3 4 0 1 17
11 HARRISON, Jason 38 3-9 1-5 4-7 0-2 2 1 3 4 0 2 11
40 ALLEN, Derrick 37 3-6 0-0 4-4 7-9 16 3 0 2 2 0 10
32 WADE, Emmanuel 24 2-5 1-4 3-4 2-3 5 3 1 2 1 2 8
23 REED, Justin 18 1-5 0-0 2-4 0-3 3 5 0 2 0 0 4
5 HARPER, Aaron 34 6-10 3-7 2-2 2-8 10 2 1 4 0 1 17
45 KIRKLIN, Richard 7 1-2 0-1 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
4 FOX, Kendrick 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
12 JOHNSON, Justin 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
21 NUNNERY, Cavadas 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-52 6-21 18-30 16-30 46 17 8 20 3 6 70
44.2 % 28.6 % 60.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 PARGO, Jannero 24 5-12 2-7 2-2 0-0 0 3 2 2 0 2 14
13 DEAN, Brandon 32 4-9 2-6 1-2 2-2 4 0 2 1 1 1 11
0 SULLINGER, J.J. 21 2-8 0-2 4-4 0-2 2 2 1 2 0 1 8
33 GOMEZ, Dionisio 19 3-5 0-1 0-2 0-0 0 3 1 1 1 1 6
22 JORDAN, Berry 23 2-4 0-0 0-0 3-7 10 4 1 2 0 1 4
23 GIPSON, Teddy 15 3-8 2-4 0-0 1-1 2 3 0 1 0 1 8
3 TATUM, Charles 11 3-7 2-5 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 0 8
31 LANE, Alonzo 19 2-2 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 2 2 1 1 1 4
5 CLEVELAND, T.J. 16 0-3 0-1 1-2 1-1 2 1 4 1 0 1 1
4 BAKER, Carl 14 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0
21 EDDINS, Blake 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 JONES, Michael 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
2 JONES, Matt 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 24-58 8-26 8-15 9-18 27 23 13 15 4 9 64
41.4 % 30.8 % 53.3 %


